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Girls 11-12 50 SC Meter Freestyle
Girls 11-12 50 SC Meter Freestyle
Girls 11-12 50 SC Meter Freestyle
Girls 11-12 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Girls 13-14 50 SC Meter Freestyle
Girls 13-14 50 SC Meter Freestyle
Girls 13-14 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Boys 15-18 50 SC Meter Freestyle
Boys 15-18 50 SC Meter Freestyle
Boys 15-18 50 SC Meter Freestyle
Boys 15-18 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Girls 11-12 50 SC Meter Backstroke
Girls 11-12 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Boys 15-18 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Girls 15-18 50 SC Meter Backstroke
Girls 15-18 50 SC Meter Backstroke
Girls 15-18 50 SC Meter Backstroke
Girls 15-18 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Girls 9-10 50 SC Meter Breaststroke
Girls 9-10 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Girls 11-12 50 SC Meter Breaststroke
Girls 11-12 50 SC Meter Breaststroke
Girls 11-12 50 SC Meter Breaststroke
Girls 11-12 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Girls 13-14 50 SC Meter Breaststroke
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Girls 13-14 50 SC Meter Breaststroke
Girls 13-14 50 SC Meter Breaststroke
Girls 13-14 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Boys 15-18 50 SC Meter Breaststroke
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Boys 15-18 50 SC Meter Breaststroke
Boys 15-18 50 SC Meter Breaststroke
Boys 15-18 50 SC Meter Breaststroke
Boys 15-18 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Girls 13-14 50 SC Meter Butterfly
Girls 13-14 50 SC Meter Butterfly
Girls 13-14 50 SC Meter Butterfly
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Girls 13-14 50 SC Meter Butterfly
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Name

Alexandrova-Bailey, Sophia
Finnegan, Ellie

Caruth, Avery

DiMonte, Ariana

Cota-Robles, Isabella
Yan, Cara
Miller, Kenzie

Kuhn, Cameron
North, Alex
Wolverton, Alexander
Godlove, Carter

Nguyen, Maya
Walsh, Caitlin

Budharaju, Pranav

Rosade, Elyse
Tao, Emily
Juster, Anne
Gutierrez, Keira

Ismail, Saara
Dinh, Nhien

Alexandrova-Bailey, Sophia
McLenahan, Chelsea

Cully, Camryn

Staley, Loretta

Haggard, Esme
Zheng, Kayla
Smith, Camryn
Paradise, Therese
Gareau, Mirabelle
Butler, Ginny

Kuhn, Cameron
Campet, Benjamin
McNamara, Seamus
Camargo Bell, Gavin
Hansen, Jack
Cummins, Beckett

Haggard, Esme
Anderson, Mira
Roth, Mei Mei
Lee, Christina
Dibella, Clara
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Team

Langley Wildthings
Springboard Swim and Dive
Highlands Swim Team
Langley Wildthings

Tuckahoe Tigers
Hunter Mill Sharks
Fox Hunt Splash

Hamlet Green Feet

Mvp Gators

Stratford Sharks
Somerset-Olde Creek Stingrays

Pleasant Valley Piranhas
Oakton Otters

Chesterbrook Swim Team

Hunter Mill Sharks
Brandywine Barracudas
Rolling Hills Seahawks
Chesterbrook Swim Team

Poplar Heights Crush
Holmes Run Acres

Langley Wildthings
Oakton Otters

High Point Hippos
Lincolnia Park Lazers

Tuckahoe Tigers

Pinecrest Piranhas

Orange Hunt Sharks

0ld Keene Mill Ospreys
Fair Oaks Sharks

Kings Ridge Water Wizards

Hamlet Green Feet

Sully Station Sst

Wakefield Chapel Wahoos
Commonwealth Cudas
Oakton Otters

Vienna Aquatic Club Gators

Tuckahoe Tigers

Mantua Marlins

Dowden Terrace Dolphins
Cardinal Hill Cardinals
Riverside Gardens Swim Team

Seed Time

30.06
31.37
31.40
31.44
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29.56
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25.13
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36.50

28.39
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37.51
38.93
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29.81
31.41
31.43
31.45
31.62
31.62

31.40
31.68
31.68
31.83
32.00
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Boys 15-18 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Girls 13-14 100 SC Meter IM
Girls 13-14 100 SC Meter IM
Girls 13-14 100 SC Meter IM
Girls 13-14 100 SC Meter IM

Boys 15-18 100 SC Meter IM
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Zenyuh, Quinn

Anderson, Claire
Baterdene, Misheel
Maxwell, Olivia
Anderson, Mira

Rossman, Henry
Tranchemontagne, Daniel
Owen, Jacob

Redding, Dylan

Finnegan, Collin
Flickinger, Ryan

Godlove, Carter
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Sully Station Sst

Little Rocky Run Stingrays
Dowden Terrace Dolphins
Hollin Meadows Barracudas
Mantua Marlins

Langley Wildthings

South Run Seahawks
Highlands Swim Team

Lee Graham Swim Team
Springboard Swim and Dive
Hamlet Green Feet
Somerset-Olde Creek Stingrays

27.18

1:14.26
1:14.75
1:14.97
1:15.34

1:02.32
1:02.81
1:02.87
1:03.22
1:03.41
1:03.50
1:03.50



